Teaching schedule

Dept.- Orthopaedics

semester-

for the month of JANUARY-2017

CLINICAL POSTING

LECTURES

Date

Batch/5em.

Clinical case presentation

Faculty

Batch/Sem.

Topic

Faculty

1/1/2017

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

2/1/2017

2012/9th

Chronic osteomyelitis

Dr.S5amson

3/1/2017

2012/9th

CTEV

Dr.Cherian

2013/additional

Spine- relevant anatomy to orthopaedics

Dr.lssac

4/1/2017

2012/9th

Wrist drop

Dr.Roshan

5/1/2017

2012/ath

Malunited Colles fracture

Dr.Kiwin

6/1/2017

7/1/2017

8/1/2017

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

| 9/1/2017

10/1/2017

2013/additional

Cervical spine Injury

Dr.Issac

11/1/2017

12/1/2017

13/1/2017

14/1/2017

15/1/2017

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

16/1/2017

17/1/2017

2013/additianal

Dorso lumbar spine injury

Dr.lssac

18/1/2017

18/1/2017

20/1/2017

23/1/2017

22/1/2017

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

23/1/2017

24/1/2017

2013/additional

Sacral —relevant pelvic anatomy fractures

Dr.lssac

25/1/2017

26/1/2017

27/1/2017

28/1/2017

29/1/2017

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

30/1/2017

31/1/2017

2013/additional

Pelvic fracture

Dr.lssac

HCD




